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Bryan, TX 09/26/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 14 Points Ranking Placing 11 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 68$         2nd 9 68$         3rd 12 90$         1st 14 105$       580$           910$           
98 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 Y 3.0 7.0 -$            2.0 8.0 27$         4.0 9.0 -$            4.0 11.0 11$         35.0 1 1 290$           328$           

165 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 6.0 4.0 -$            4.0 6.0 -$            1.0 12.0 45$         5.0 10.0 -$            32.0 2 2 174$           219$           
40 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 Y 5.0 5.0 -$            1.0 9.0 41$         5.0 8.0 -$            7.0 8.0 -$            30.0 3 3 116$           157$           

127 Joel Farrington - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 Y 4.0 6.0 -$            7.0 3.0 -$            7.0 6.0 -$            6.0 9.0 -$            24.0 4 4 -$                -$                
147 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 5504136 Y 2.0 8.0 27$         5.0 5.0 -$            9.0 4.0 -$            8.0 7.0 -$            24.0 4 5 -$                27$             
121 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 Y 1.0 9.0 41$         6.0 4.0 -$            11.0 2.0 -$            9.0 6.0 -$            21.0 6 6 -$                41$             
177 Tommy Powell - Cuttin Big Chex - 5026333 Y 8.0 2.0 -$            8.0 2.0 -$            8.0 5.0 -$            11.0 4.0 -$            13.0 7 7 -$                -$                
131 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 Y 9.0 1.0 -$            9.0 1.0 -$            10.0 3.0 -$            13.0 2.0 -$            7.0 8 8 -$                -$                
49 Mark Mills - Promise The Moon - 5312216 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            14.0 1.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                

123 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            12.0 3.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
151 Florent Delesque - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 N 7.0 3.0 -$            3.0 7.0 -$            3.0 10.0 18$         #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                18$             
161 Mark Mills - Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            10.0 5.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
164 Matlock Rice - Cattasan - 2011 - 5438038 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            12.0 1.0 -$            2.0 13.0 32$         0.0 999 -$                32$             
166 Matlock Rice - Chicout Tes Princess - 2010 - 983778 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            6.0 7.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
167 Matlock Rice - Nitetime Cat - 5502910 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            2.0 11.0 27$         1.0 14.0 42$         0.0 999 -$                69$             
173 Mark Mills - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            3.0 12.0 21$         0.0 999 -$                21$             
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Bryan Show
Open_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/26/2015 Judge:

9 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 1 6 10 9 4 3 7 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number Ext      
Walk

Trot
Ext      

Trot
Lope

Stop & 
Reverse

Walk Lope
Ext      

Lope
Trot

Stop & 
Back

Total 
Penalties Total Prelim. 

Ranking

1 9 121 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.5 1

2 8 147 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 550413 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 75.0 2

3 7 98 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 72.0 3

4 6 127 Joel Farrington - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 71.5 4

5 5 40 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 70.5 5

6 4 165 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 3.0 67.5 6

7 3 151 Florent Delesque - AMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 536452 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.5 7

8 2 177 Tommy Powell - Cuttin Big Chex - 5026333 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 65.0 8

9 1 131 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 3.0 63.0 9

Open Stock Horse 
Pleasure           AQHA 

Ranch Riding
Bryan, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion
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09/26/2015 Judge:

9 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 7 6 4 1 5 3

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

trot over 
4 poles to 

bridge

walk over 
bridge

back L
trot out 

of L

lope left 
lead over 

3 logs

trot into 
box, stop, 
360, walk 

out

walk, pick 
up drag, 
trot fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 9.0 40 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 72.0 1

2 8.0 98 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 2

3 7.0 151 Florent Delesque - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 69.0 3

4 6.0 165 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 4.0 66.5 4

5 5.0 147 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 5504136 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 65.5 5

6 4.0 121 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 5.0 63.5 7

7 3.0 127 Joel Farrington - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 62.5 8

8 2.0 177 Tommy Powell - Cuttin Big Chex - 5026333 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 OP 6.0 64.5 6

9 1.0 131 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 OP 7.0 62.5 8

Open Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Bryan, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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09/26/2015 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 12 165 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 1

2 11 167 Matlock Rice - Nitetime Cat - 5502910 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 70.5 1

3 10 151 Florent Delesque - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 70.5 1

4 9 98 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 70.0 4

5 8 40 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 4

6 7 166 Matlock Rice - Chicout Tes Princess - 2010 - 983778 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 69.0 7

7 6 127 Joel Farrington - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.5 66.0 9

8 5 177 Tommy Powell - Cuttin Big Chex - 5026333 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.0 10

9 4 147 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 5504136 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 64.0 11

10 3 131 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.5 63.5 12

Open Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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11 2 121 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 69.5 6

12 1 164 Matlock Rice - Cattasan - 2011 - 5438038 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 68.0 8



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Bryan Show
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/26/2015 Judge:

14 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate Stop & Hold
Deg of 

Difficulty
Eye      

Appeal
Total 

Penalties Total Ranking

1 14.0 167 Matlock Rice - Nitetime Cat - 5502910 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 76.0 1

2 13.0 164 Matlock Rice - Cattasan - 2011 - 5438038 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 74.5 2

3 12.0 173 Mark Mills - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.0 73.0 3

4 11.0 98 Bobby Haneline - Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 72.0 4

5 10.0 165 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 72.0 4

6 9.0 127 Joel Farrington - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 1.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 71.0 6

7 8.0 40 Larry King - Royal Mecom - 2006 - 4901815 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.0 6

8 7.0 147 Justin Stanton - Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 550413 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 9

9 6.0 121 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 66.0 10

10 5.0 161 Mark Mills - Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 64.0 11

Roping

Open Stock Horse Cow 
Work   -  AQHA Ranch Cow 

Bryan, TXShawn Holden Location:

Fence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling
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11 4.0 177 Tommy Powell - Cuttin Big Chex - 5026333 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 7.0 54.5 12

12 3.0 123 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 469597 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 26.0 38.0 13

13 2.0 131 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - 2006 - 4849107 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 30.0 34.0 14

14 1.0 49 Mark Mills - Promise The Moon - 5312216 1.0 0.0 OP 71.0 6
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